Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Vas Infrastructure Limited

Operational creditors (Employees)

Date of commencement of CIRP :11.03.2024

List of creditors as on : 31.07.2024

SI. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim received Amount |Amount of [Amountt Remarks ,
Date of receipt |Amount Amount of Nature of claim |Amount covered |[Amount Whether % of of any mutual |of claim |Amount [if any

claimed claim admitted by security covered by [related Voting contingen|dues that |under of Claim

interest guarantee party ? share t claim may be set- |verificati |rejected

1 Mr. Hariram Yadav 28.05.2024 97,846.00 97,846.00(Employee NIL NIL NO NIL NIL NIL - -

2 Mr James Remus Desai 28.05.2024 2,30,308 2,30,308 [Employee NIL NIL No NIL NIL NIL - -

3 Mr. Amitesh Deena Singh 28.05.2024 70,301.00 70,301.00|Employee NIL NIL No NIL NIL NIL - -

4 Mrs Kirti Kishor Padave 28.05.2024 8,85,623.00 8,85,623.00|Employee NIL NIL No NIL NIL NIL - -

5 Mrs Mohini Nitish Gujari 28.05.2024 3,12,058.00 3,12,058.00(Employee NIL NIL No NIL NIL NIL - -

6 Mr. Uttam Sawant 28.05.2024 86,106 86,106 |[Employee NIL NIL No NIL NIL NIL - -

Total

13,65,828.00

13,65,828.00




